

COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

Barangay Labangan, San Jose, Occidental Mindoro

SUMMARY REPORT ON PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF CERTIFICATE OF STEWARDSHIP CONTRACT (CSC) HOLDERS CY 2023

						RES	RESULT OF EVALUATION	ACTION	
OFFICE	Name of CSC Holder with CSC Number	AREA's	LOCATION	Date Issued	Numerical Rating	RECOMMENDATION	REMARKS	TAKEN BY THE REGION	REMARKS
REGION IV- B MIMAROPA	3 MIMAROPA								
							The total area as indicated on the attached map was based on		
CENRO- SAN		1 >	BRGY. MANOOT,	00/13/1007	7697	EOB BENEWAI	actual survey conducted with the CSC holder/representative and		
JOSE	ELECTRICAL CANADA CANAD	1.0	OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	0011411001	0	TOWNER	the terms and conditions as stipulated in the Certificate of		
							Stewardship Contract.		
							The total area as indicated on the attached map was based on		
CENRO- SAN	N PASOL JOSIEL VN DAGDAGAN/		SO. AMALING II, BRGY.	10/12/1992	73%	FOR RENEWAL	actual survey conducted with the CSC holder/representative and the adjacent CSC holders using GPS Application Complied with		
JOSE	i Abot, bosieti in eageagain	1.0	OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	10/12/10/1	13/0	I ON INDIVIDUAL	the terms and conditions as stimulated in the Certificate of		
			OCCUPIENT OF INTERPORTOR				Stewardship Contract.		
							The total area as indicated on the attached map was based on		
CENRO- SAN))	SO. AMALING II, BRGY.	1000	1	FOR BENEVIA	actual survey conducted with the CSC holder/representative and		
JOSE	IIBANG; RAYMUNDO/041/012352	2.3	OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	10/05/1992	71%	FOR RENEWAL	the adjacent CSC holders using GPS Application. Complied with the terms and conditions as stipulated in the Certificate of		
							Stewardship Contract.		
CENRO- SAN		>	SO. TUGTUGIN, BRGY.	12/00/1000	700	FOR BENEWIAI	Recommended for transfer to Sister Rosita Cuarez Ibardolaza		
JOSE	CUAREZ, IERESIIA WUU41/UIIZ/S	, SU,	OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	12/06/1999	09%	FOR RENEWAL	pursuant to section 2.2 of DENN 33-23 transfer of rights and priviledges to qualified next-of-kin.		
CENBO CAN	2		SO. YAW-YAWI, BRGY.				Recommended for transfer to his Son Armando Bajo pursuant		
JOSE	BAJO, GREGORIO/041701538	1.3	MURTHA, SAN JOSE, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	01/17/1996	85%	FOR RENEWAL	to section 2.1 of DENR 93-23 transfer of rights and priviledges to qualified next-of-kin.		
CENIDO CA			SO. KABUNLIWAN, BRGY.				Recommended for transfer to his Son Edwin Sansano pursuant		
JOSE	SANSANO, CAYETANO/0417012130	2.7	AGUAS, RIZAL, OCCIDENTAL MINIDORO	11/27/1985	87%	FOR RENEWAL	to section 2.1 of DENR 93-23 transfer of rights and priviledges to qualified next-of-kin.		
			SO. BALADING, BRGY.				Recommended for transfer to her Daughter Nimfa T. Recoter		
JOSE	TOMPONG, PEDRO/041701279	2.0	BAYOTBOT, SAN JOSE, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	11/27/1985	77%	FOR RENEWAL	pursuant to section 2.1 of DENR 93-23 transfer of rights and priviledges to qualified next-of-kin.		

CENRO- SAN JOSE	CENRO- SAN JOSE	CENRO- SAN JOSE	CENRO- SAN JOSE
MANUEL, AGUINALDO/041701609	COGTONG, RODELIO/0417011168	ENCADO, RODRIGO/041701683	ENCADO, JOSE/041701621
5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0
SO. KALINISAN, BRGY. BAYOTBOT, SAN JOSE, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	SO. TUGTUGIN, BRGY. BATASAN, SAN JOSE, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	SO. KALINISAN, BRGY. BAYOTBOT, SAN JOSE, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO	SO. KALINISAN, BRGY. BAYOTBOT, SAN JOSE, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
10/15/1986	12/12/1991	10/15/1986	10/15/1986
95%	76%	94%	87%
FOR RENEWAL	FOR RENEWAL	FOR RENEWAL	FOR RENEWAL
Recommended for transfer to his Son Renato Miguel pursuant to section 2.2 of DENR 93-23 transfer of rights and priviledges to qualified next-of-kin.	Recommended for transfer to her Wife Lucrecia Cogtong pursuant to section 2.2 of DENR 93-23 transfer of rights and priviledges to qualified next-of-kin.	Recommended for transfer to his Son Rodrigo Encado , Jr . pursuant to section 2.2 of DENR 93-23 transfer of rights and priviledges to qualified next-of-kin.	The total area as indicated on the attached map was based on actual survey conducted with the CSC holder/representative and the adjacent CSC holders using GPS Application. Complied with the terms and conditions as stipulated in the Certificate of Stewardship Contract.

Assessed/Evaluated and Consolidated by:

MILDRED A. BARRACA
Forest Technician I

Evaluated by:

Reviewed by:

Noted:

LOS REYES